X

Spielplan Landesliga Nord Boklunder SpSch 11

1. Begegnung

09.11.2025 Zu Hause
Halstenbeker Schv I 4 1 Boklunder SpSchl
Alexander Lietz 332 329 Bernd Gorges
Max Schuhmacher 342 340 Jonathan Graack
Pascal Hammer 346 331 Markus Behmer
Thorsten Glismann 325 350 Horst Schachtschneider
Michael Ebert 363 334 Ronad Trenkler
Gesamtergebnis 1708 1684

2. Begegnung

09.11.2025 Zu Hause
Boklunder SpSch il 5 0 SSCHemmel
Bernd Gorges 353 342 Melanie Mundt
Jonathan Graack 344 311 Manfred Blaler
MarkusBehmer 348 320 Michael Bléaler
Horst Schachtschneider 358 316 Benjamin Berger
Ronald Trenkler 341 330 Dennis Stelck
Gesamtergebnis 1744 1619

3. Begegnung

07.12.2025 Erster Eckernférder SchVv
Erster Eckernforder Schv i 0 5 Boklunder SpSch 1|




07.12.2025
Timo Becker
Jan Moj
Patrick Sill
Fabienne Stephan
Maik Kirchbach

07.12.2025
Boklunder SpSch 11

Horst Schachtschneider 349
Marcel LUtt 326

Bernd Gorges 343

Ronald Trenkler 349
SilkeHolmer 335

345
321
314
304
336

Erster Eckernforder SchVv
361 Horst Schachtschneider
337 Marcel Liutt
359 Bernd Gorges
345 Ronald Trenkler
345 Nico Holmer
Gesamtergebnis 1620 1747

4. Begegnung

3

341
356
356
333
316

Erster Eckernforder SchVv
2 SV GermaniaBreklum |

Gesamtergebnis 1702 1702

25.01.2026

5. Begegnung

Boklunder SpSch il 3
Hor st Schachtschneider 350
Bernd Gorges 340
Ronald Trenkler 345
Markus Behmer 351
Sabrina Carstensen 302

Gesamtergebnis 1688 1675

2
340
323
362
324
326

Erk Petersen
Benjamin Jons
Torben Dierks
Svenja Friedrichsen
Hendrik Knies

Zu Hause
Boklunder SpSch 111
Lulu Thomsen
Marcel Litt
NiklasLifke
Matthias Pfeiffer
Willy Clausen



6. Begegnung
Spielfre




