



BÖKLUNDER SPORTSCHÜTZEN

Spielplan Landesliga Nord Böklunder SpSch II

1. Begegnung

09.11.2025

Zu Hause

Halstenbeker SchV I	4	1	Böklunder SpSch II
Alexander Lietz	332	329	Bernd Görges
Max Schuhmacher	342	340	Jonathan Graack
Pascal Hammer	346	331	Markus Behmer
Thorsten Glismann	325	350	Horst Schachtschneider
Michael Ebert	363	334	Ronald Trenkler
Gesamtergebnis	1708	1684	

2. Begegnung

09.11.2025

Zu Hause

Böklunder SpSch II	5	0	SSC Hemme I
Bernd Görges	353	342	Melanie Mundt
Jonathan Graack	344	311	Manfred Bläßer
Markus Behmer	348	320	Michael Bläßer
Horst Schachtschneider	358	316	Benjamin Berger
Ronald Trenkler	341	330	Dennis Stelck
Gesamtergebnis	1744	1619	

3. Begegnung

07.12.2025

Erster Eckernförder SchV

Erster Eckernförder SchV I	0	5	Böklunder SpSch II
----------------------------	---	---	--------------------

07.12.2025

Erster Eckernförder SchV

Timo Becker	345	361	Horst Schachtschneider
Jan Moj	321	337	Marcel Lütt
Patrick Sill	314	359	Bernd Görges
Fabienne Stephan	304	345	Ronald Trenkler
Maik Kirchbach	336	345	Nico Holmer
Gesamtergebnis	1620	1747	

4. Begegnung

07.12.2025

Erster Eckernförder SchV

Böklunder SpSch II	3	2	SV Germania Breklum I
Horst Schachtschneider	349	341	Erk Petersen
Marcel Lütt	326	356	Benjamin Jöns
Bernd Görges	343	356	Torben Dierks
Ronald Trenkler	349	333	Svenja Friedrichsen
Silke Holmer	335	316	Hendrik Knies
Gesamtergebnis	1702	1702	

5. Begegnung

25.01.2026

Zu Hause

Böklunder SpSch II	3	2	Böklunder SpSch III
Horst Schachtschneider	350	340	Lulu Thomsen
Bernd Görges	340	323	Marcel Lütt
Ronald Trenkler	345	362	Niklas Lifke
Markus Behmer	351	324	Matthias Pfeiffer
Sabrina Carstensen	302	326	Willy Clausen
Gesamtergebnis	1688	1675	

6. Begegnung

Spielfrei

